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Revised 10/22/21 - Games are played at the high school stadiums @ 6:00pm  

Wednesday, November 10	Pine View 	@ 	Rushe		@ SLHS
Cypress Creek	@	Stewart	@ ZHS	
Pasco 		@ 	Weightman	@WCHS

Thursday, November 11	Stewart 	@ 	Pasco		@ PHS
				Cypress Creek 	@	Centennial	@ ZHS
				Weightman	@	John Long	@ WRHS

Tuesday, November 16	Pine View	@	Centennial	@ ZHS
				Rushe		@ 	Pasco		@ PHS
				John Long 	@ 	Cypress Creek	@ CCHS

Wednesday, November 17	Weightman	@	Rushe		@ SLHS

Thursday, November 18	Stewart	@ 	Centennial	@ ZHS
				Pasco		@	Cypress Creek	@ CCHS

Tuesday, November 30	Pasco		@	Pine View	@ LOLHS
				Rushe		@	John Long	@ WRHS

Thursday, December 2	Pasco		@ 	Stewart	@ ZHS
				Cypress Creek	@	Rushe		@ SLHS
				Weightman	@ 	Centennial	@ PHS
				Pine View	@	John Long	@ WRHS

Tuesday, December 7		John Long	@	Pasco		@ PHS
				Rushe		@	Pine View	@ LOLHS
				Centennial	@	Cypress Creek	@ CCHS
				Stewart	@	Weightman	@ WCHS

Wednesday, December 8	Cypress Creek	@	Weightman	@ WCHS
				 
Thursday, December 9	Rushe		@	Stewart	@ ZHS
				Centennial	@ 	John Long	@ WRHS
				
Monday, December 13	John Long	@	Weightman	@ WCHS
				Stewart	@	Pine View	@ LOLHS

Tuesday, December 14	Centennial	@	Pasco		@ PHS
				Weightman	@	Pine View	@ LOLHS

Thursday, December 16	Centennial	@ 	Rushe		@ SLHS
				Pine View	@ 	Cypress Creek	@ CCHS
				John Long	@ 	Stewart	@ ZHS

